信息与通信工程学院
学生课程目标达成情况问卷调查表
20  /20   学年第    学期
课程名称：                              任课教师：               
专业：                                  班级：              
	
序号
	课程教学目标
	学生自评价

	
	
	优(100-90)
	良
(90-80)
	中
(80-70)
	及格
(70-60)
	不及格
(60-0)

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	总评价
	

	意见与建议：




                        日期：
